Tentative Spring 2018 Final Exam Schedule (Revised 2/20/2018) \

Last Day of Classes: April 27, 2018

Final Exam Period: April 30-May 11, 2018

ES HW

Mon., Apr. 30 8:30 a.m. |Constitutional Law sec 1 M. Killenbeck 324,326 325
8:30a.m. |Constitutional Law sec 2 M. Killenbeck 328,339 327

1:30 p.m. |Debtor-Creditor S Foster 339 338

1:30 p.m. |Criminal Procedure | Woods 324 325

1:30 p.m. |Greek & Roman Law N. Clowney 326 327

Tues., May 1 8:30 a.m. |Domestic Relations Woods 324 325
8:30 a.m. |Arkansas Civil Practice Brill 326 327

8:30a.m. |Int'l Bus Transactions S. Foster 339 338

Wed., May 2 8:30a.m. |Professional Responsibility Brill 240
8:30a.m. |Basic Evidence J. Hall 324 325

1:30 p.m. |Corporate Finance (Tent.) Joey Smith 339 338

Thurs., May 3 8:00 a.m. |Wills, Trusts & Estates Beard 328 338
8:00 a.m. |Criminal Procedure Il TBD 324 325

8:30a.m. |First Amendment M. Killenbeck 342 339

8:30a.m. |Energy Law Gosman 326 327

Fri., May 4 8:00a.m. |Tortssec1 Lens 324,326 325
8:00 a.m. |Torts sec 2 Gosman 328,336 327

8:30 a.m. |Business Orgs Matthews 240 342

8:30a.m. |Advanced Corporations Goforth 339 338

1:30 p.m. |Land Use Clowney 326 327

1:30 p.m. |Public International Law Ewelukwa 324 325

Sat., May 5 8:30 a.m. |Multistate Substance & Strategies Pollvogt 326
Mon, May 7 8:00 a.m. |Fed Inc Tax Bus Entities Beard 342 339
8:30a.m. |State & Local Government Marshfield 324 325

8:30 a.m. |Health Law Griffin 326 327

Tues., May 8 8:00 a.m. |Payment Systems Matthews 324 325
8:00 a.m. |Copyright Ewelukwa Ofodile 326 327

8:00a.m. |Federal Courts Trammell 328 338

1:30 p.m. |Baseball and the Law Brill 342 339

Wed., May 9 8:00 a.m. |Propertysec1 Clowney 324,326 325
8:00a.m. |Property sec 2 Circo 328,339 327

Thurs., May 10 |8:38a-m- |Patenttaw Pieper 324 325
1:30 p.m. |Mergers & Acquisitions W. Foster 328 327

Fri, May 11 8:30am- |PrivateEquity-tavesting Hm-Smith 339 338
8:30a.m. |Estate Planning R. Hurst 328 327




